H
IG
H
 S
P
E
E
D

• Servers
• NIC
Ordering Information:
QSFP+ to QSFP+ Active Optical Cable Assemblies
Note: Contact Customer Service for additional lengths.
Electrical
Supply Voltage 3.1 to 3.6V
Power Consumption Per End 0.8W typical, 1.2W Max
General
Operating Temperature 0 to 70° C (32 to 158° F)
Storage Temperature -25 to 75° C (-13 to 167° F)
Channels 4 channels, bi-directional
Connector (each end) QSFP+
Cable
Type OM2 LSOH
Minimum Bend Radius 15xDIA - Dynamic
10xDIA - Static
Minimum Cable Assembly Bend Radius Cable and Connector: 56mm (2.20 in.)
Cable OD 3mm +/- .1mm (.012 in.)
Channel Parametres
Channels 4 Lanes, bi-directional
Date Rate 10.5 Gbps/ channel Max
Operating Optical Wavelength 850nm
Part Number Length
QSFP-FC-005.0 5m (16.4 ft.)
QSFP-FC-010.0 10m (32.8 ft.)
QSFP-FC-015.0 15m (49.2 ft.)
QSFP-FC-020.0 20m (65.6 ft.)
QSFP-FC-030.0 30m (98.4 ft.)
QSFP-FC-050.0 50m (164.0 ft.)
QSFP-FC-100.0 100m (328.1 ft.)
QSFP+ 40G
Active Optical Cables
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
©